
Temple Beth Torah School of Early Learning @ 
Old York Road Temple- Beth Am 

SOEL Closing Dates 
2023-2024 

Last day of Camp Friday, August 18, 2023 

First day of School Thursday, September 7, 2023 

 

Friday, September 15- SOEL Closes 12:15 p.m.- Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, September 25- Yom Kippur – Closed 

Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24- Thanksgiving Break- Closed 

Monday, December 25 through Friday, December 29- Winter Break- Closed 

Monday, January 1- New Year’s Day- Closed 

Monday, January 15- MLK Day- Closed 

Monday, February 19- President’s Day-Closed  

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29- Spring Break- Closed 

Monday, April 22 & Tuesday, April 23- Erev Passover & 2nd Seder- Closed 

Monday, April 29- Last Day of Passover- Closed- updated 

Monday, May 27- Memorial Day- Closed 

 

Last day of School Thursday, June 6, 2024 

 


